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											Double Charge Collection	600x600mm
	800x800mm
	600x1200mm
	1000x1000mm
	800x1600mm


	GVT/PGVT Collection	600x600mm
	600x1200mm
	800x800mm
	800x1600mm
	1000x2000mm
	200x12000mm
	200x1000mm


	Slab Tiles	1200x1200mm
	1200x2400mm
	1200x1800mm
	1600x1600mm
	800x2400mm
	200x3000mm


	Fullbody Collection	600x600mm
	600x1200mm


	Wall Tiles	360x600mm
	360x450mm
	300x300mm
	200x300mm


	Parking Tiles	400x400mm


	Ceramic Tiles	300x300mm
	396x396mm


	Porcelain Tiles	600x600mm


	Stepart	200x1200mm


	Woodloot	200x1000mm
	200x1200mm
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								AUTHENTIC NATURAL LOOK  
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								SIMPLE RELAXING SPACE 
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							GRACEFUL AMBIENT 

							
								
								 

							


						

					

				

				
				
				
				
					
						
							
								
									
									
										
Principles & Standards at Zealtop

										
											

										

									

									ZEALTOP Granito continuously endeavors to maintain exacting international standards of procurement, production and quality testing. The modern testing facilities are equipped to qualify every tile by its length, straightness, thickness, shape and surface.

 Every tile is also tested for its hardness, water absorption, flexural strength and abrasion resistance.
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													Unique Tiles Designs

													
														

													

													Different product range
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													Multiple Finish

													
														

													

													Finish for multiple spaces
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													Provide high-quality products
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													Perfect quality

													
														

													

													Perfect design quality
												

											

										

									

								

							

						

					

				

				  
				
					
						
						
							Our Collection
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										GVT Collection

										
											

										

										

										The GVT Collection is a fusion of ceramic surfaces designed by merging technology with elegantly original style to suit modern spaces.

										600x1200mm
										600x600mm
									

								

							

							
								
									
										Fullbody Collection

										
											

										

										

										Our Fullbody Collection is a selection of charming surfaces that convey a natural, flawless, and elegant mood.

										600x1200mm
										600x600mm
									

								

								
									
										[image: ]
									

								

							

							
								
									
										[image: ]
									

								

								
									
										Double Charge Collection

										
											

										

										

										The Double Charge Collection is a distinctive amalgamation of strong and timeless surfaces that reforms the space with its impactive composition.

										 800x800mm
										 600x600mm
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Global Presence

										
											

										

									

											ZEALTOP Granito continuously endeavors to maintain exacting international standards of procurement, production and quality testing.

												The modern testing facilities are equipped to qualify every tile by its length, straightness, thickness, shape and surface.
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								20+ Country 
								Export Network
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						Address

						
							
								
									Old Ghutu Road,
Morbi-363642,(Gujarat) INDIA

								

							

						

					

				

				
					
						Contact

						
							
								
									Phone : +91 9375243032 | +91 9375243016
									
Email : info@zealtop.com
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							Company Profile
	Contact US
	Download
	Global Presence
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